Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H16000176372 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6381

From:

: LEGALZOOM.COM INC. Account Name

Account Number : I20010000062

Fax Number

: (323)962-8600 : (323)962-3889

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

- 11	Addroce.			

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO.

Landings Fuel Club, LLC

Certificate of Status	O
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$155.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of (Section Corporations		
SUBJI	ECT: Landin	ge Fuel Club, LLC Name of Liz	nited Liability Company	
The en	closed Articles	of Organization and fec(s) a	re submitted for filing.	
Please	return all corre	spondence concerning this m	atter to the following:	•
	Cheyenr	ne Moseley	Name of Person	
	LegalZo	om.com.lnc.	Firm/Company	
			т ина солиралу	
	100 W E	roadway, Suite 100	Address	
	Glendale	o, CA 91210	lity/State and Zip Code	
0	nlinefilings@le	egalzoem.com E-mail address. (to be use	d for future annual report notific	ation)
For fu	ther informatic	n concerning this matter, ple	ase call:	
Chev	enne Moseley Nar	at (at (323) 962-8600 ext 76 Area Code Duylime To	25 Slephone Number
Enclos	ed is a check fo	or the following amount:		
\$125. 0	00 Filing Fee	S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☑\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐\$160 00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	<u>Ma</u>	iling Address	Street/Courier Ada	i <u>res</u>

Mailing Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Conrier Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

AKTICLES OF ORGANIZA'TION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Lim	ited Liability Company is:		
Landings Fuel Clu	h 110		
<u> Lationida i del Ord</u>		mited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC."	")
ARTICLE II - Addi		pal office of the Limitod Liability Company i	3 ;
Principal Office Ad	dress:	Mailing Address:	
15500 N Evergrae			·
Clearwater, Florida	1 33762		
ARTICLE III - Reg (The Limited Liability	sistered Agent, Registered Of	Tice, & Registered Agent's Signature: s own Registered Agent. You must designate a tration.)	un individual or
ARTICLE III - Reg (The Limited Liability another business ent	gistered Agent, Registered Of ty Company cannot serve as its	s own Registered Agent. You must designate a stration.)	un individual or
ARTICLE III - Reg (The Limited Liability another business ent	pistered Agent, Registered Of ty Company cannot serve as its city with an active Florida regis orida street address of the regis	s own Registered Agent. You must designate a stration.)	in individual or
ARTICLE III - Reg (The Limited Liability another business ent	pistered Agent, Registered Of ty Company cannot serve as its city with an active Florida regis orida street address of the regis	s own Registered Agent. You must designate a stration.) stered agent are:	16 JUL 26 TALL AHAS
ARTICLE III - Reg (The Limited Liability another business ent	pistered Agent, Registered Of ty Company cannot serve as its city with an active Florida regis orida street address of the regis	own Registered Agent. You must designate a stration.) Stored agent are: ER CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC.	16 JUL 26 SECULAHASSE
ARTICLE III - Reg (The Limited Liability another business ent	pistered Agent, Registered Of by Company cannot serve as its ity with an active Florida regis orida street address of the regis THE LANDINGS OF CLEARWATE	s own Registered Agent. You must designate a stration.) stored agent are: ER CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. Name	16 JUL 26 AM
ARTICLE III - Reg (The Limited Liability another business ent	pistered Agent, Registered Of by Company cannot serve as its ity with an active Florida regis orida street address of the regis THE LANDINGS OF CLEARWATE 15500 N Evergreen Rd,	s own Registered Agent. You must designate a stration.) stored agent are: ER CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. Name	16 JUL 26 AM

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this cartificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

DEVICENEY, THE CANDINGS OF CLEARWATER CONDOMINUM ASSOCIATION, HC.

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

"AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	THE LANDINGS OF CLEARWATER CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC
	15500.N Evergreen Rd
	Clearwater, Ftorida 33762
AMBR	LANDINGS IF OWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC.
	15500 N Evergreen Rd.
	Clearwater, Florida 33762
Mto	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
EV: Effective date, if other than the da	nte of filing: (OPTIONAL)
ective date is listed, the date must be a	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days
of filing.)	
ar ming.)	
• ,	
.R VI: Other provisions, if any.	
•	
• ,	
• ,	<u> </u>
.E VI: Other provisions, if any.	Cm.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	member or an authorized representative of a member.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a r (In secondance with section)	Cm.

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)